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New Zealand

Questions and Answers on Tax

Expert answers to real life tax questions

New Zealand Questions and Answers on Time-saving
Tax is a continually expanding online
collection of questions and answers built
from real-life tax situations and events.

m Rapid access to a continually expand-
ing knowledge base

m Reduces research and reading time

Practical . ,

®m Analyse problems and issues quickly
A very practical and invaluable service and efficiently
providing answers to topical issues arising
from changes to tax legislation, judicial Authoritative
interpretation and Inland Revenue m Questions are answered by the highly
practice.

experienced TEO/Crowe Horwath team
of tax practitioners

Topics
® Goods and services tax
® Land transactions
m Trusts
® Financial arrangements
m Deductions

m Tax credits

m Depreciation
m Resident withholding tax
® Imputation

More overleaf



m Fringe benefit tax

® Provisional tax

m Partnerships

m Look-through companies

® [nternational tax

m KiwiSaver and superannuation

m Avoidance

ONLINE: This 12-month subscription can be accessed through IntelliConnect®,
CCH's online subscription platform. IntelliConnect® provides easy access to your
subscription content with powerful search functions to speed up research. Regular
updates to the content ensure you have access to the most current information.

For more information visit Wolters Kluwer New Zealand | www.wolterskluwer.co.nz
0800 500 224 or to subscribe, contact our Account Managers for your area:

Grant Cartwright

Call 21 430 712| Email: grant.cartwright@wolterskluwer.com | National Major Accounts
Sunshine Metro

Call 21 860 206] Email: sunshine.metro@wolterskluwer.com | Auckland CBD

Trish Glover

Call 021430 716 | Email: trish.glover@wolterskluwer.com | Auckland West & South, Waikato,
Taranaki, Taupo & Hawkes Bay

Ben Haarmann

Call 029 201 2520 | Email: ben.haarmann@wolterskluwer.com | Auckland North, East & South East,
Northland, Tauranga, Gisborne

Jodi Percy

Call 021430 719 | Email: jodi.percy@wolterskluwer.com | Wellington, Lower North Island, Nelson/
Marlborough

Sarah Innes

Call 021 430 715 | Email: sarah.innes@wolterskluwer.com | South Island excl Nelson/Marlborough
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